

110- Silvestreway Key Hobbs Belcher Withington

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Filed to Anthony Reed FUSKI filed Belcher Under

(SC) Fm 114.

Bureau Work Report Filed Div: Pub DIVISION

Bureau Sub Div: Charge SUB-DIVISION

2978

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency: - Accounting Bureau

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work =

Situation of work =

Agency by which work is executed =

Date of measurement =

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction of					
road from Sukeahwar Raj Home					
Basohi Wajrawari - Jola To					
PM busy road Fuki Jola under					
MMWey.					
Agency :- Sri Ashbind Kumar, Bhagwanpur,					
Parasuni, Sitamurhi					
Agreement No. :- 14 S.D/2023-24					

Start Date :- 20.07.2023

Date of Completion :- 15.01.2024

Record Entry.

(1) Providing and fixing working
benchmark pillar and
reference pillar - to -

Benchmark pillar - 0.600 Km

(2) Reference pillar - 0.600 Km

(3) clearing and crowblong
Road Land - do -

2 X 12 X 30.00 X 1.00 = 720.00 m²

2 X 1 X 25.00 X 1.00 = 50.00 m²

Continuation Total = 770.00 m²

Abstract of Cost

6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1.) Providing and fixing working benchmark pillars - do -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-①					
0.600 Km (a) $4015.40 / \text{Km} = 2409.00$					
(2) Reference pillar - do -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-①					
0.600 Km (2) $1845.98 / \text{Km} = 1108.00$					
(3) Clearing and grubbing road land - do -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-① and ②					
0.077 Hrs (a) $52970.33 / \text{Hrs} = 4079.00$					
(4) Box Cutting - Excavation for road way - do -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-②					
$28.875 \text{ m}^3 @ 75.57 / \text{m}^3 = 2182.00$					
(5) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits upto lead 1000 m. - do -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-②					
$195.50 \text{ m}^3 @ 190.57 / \text{m}^3 = 37256.00$					
(6) Construction of subgrade and casters shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-② & ③					
$84.215 \text{ m}^3 @ 191.76 / \text{m}^3 = 16149.00$					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Construction of WSB grading-I					
providing well graded material					
—do—					
Qty. vide TMB, P-③					
29.155 m ³ @ 3040.50/m ³ =					88646.00
⑧ Providing and laying WBM					
W-III —do—					
Qty. vide TMB, P-③ and ④					
107.38 m ³ @ 3697.05/m ³ =					396989.00
⑨ Construction of un-reinforced					
Plain cement concrete —do—					
Qty. vide TMB, P-⑤					
229.09 m ³ @ 7388.91/m ³ =					1692725.00
⑩ Providing and fixing logo					
of project. —do—					
Qty. vide TMB, P-⑤					
01 Nos @ 9576.00/each =					9577.00
Total Rs. =					2251120.00
Add 12% GST =					270134.00
Add 1% L.C =					22511.00
Add S. Fee =					24119.00
G. Total =					Rs. 2567884.00
Net Payable Amount =					Rs. 2567884.00
1 sent 20/2/25					
21.02.25					
25.03.25					
EE					

Continuation